
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

June 16, 2016 

  

  RFCA # 16-3122 

RFCA # 16-3122 

 

Contract procured on the basis of low qualifying bid: 

A.  Printing of Library Borrower Cards  

 

6100007272 VF 

 

Upon award through September 30, 2018 with 

two, one year renewal options  
 

 ID Card, Inc. dba PSI Plastic Graphics  
 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $73,000.00 annually 

Contract procured on the basis of low bid: 

B.  Fire & Pumper Vehicle Body Repair Service  

 

 

6100007337 SC  

 

October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2019 

with two, one year renewal options  
 

 

 

 Alamo Industrial Group dba Ace Welding & 

Trailer Co. 
 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $50,000.00 annually  

 

 

 

 Contract procured on the basis of cooperative purchasing: 

C.  Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment 
 

6100007465 DS  

 

Upon award through March 31, 2017  

 

 

 Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.  
 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $785,000.00 annually  

 

 

 

Contract procured on the basis of sole source: 

D.  Multi-User Flight Information System 

Maintenance and Support for the San Antonio 

International Airport 

 
6100007501 MA 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2019 with 

two, one year renewal options  

 Infax, Inc.  
 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $127,999.00 annually; 

$667,215.00 contract period  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

June 16, 2016 

  

  RFCA # 16-3122 

RFCA # 16-3122 

Amendments: 

E.  Amendment to Annual Contract for LawLogix 

Guardian I-9 and E-Verify Licenses  

 

6100004001 TA 

 

November 22, 2010 through June 30, 2017 with 

four, one year renewal options  
 

 

 Hyland Software, Inc. dba LawLogix  
 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $17,880.00 annually; 

$243,290.00 contract period  

F.  Amendment to Annual Contract for West 

Publishing Corporation Research Licenses and 

Materials  

 

6100006741 MC 

 

July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2019  

 

 West Publishing Corporation dba West, a 

Thomson Reuters Business  

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $88,589.76 Year One; 

$271,120.10 contract period  

 


